RESOLUTION NO. 2020-107

A RESOLUTION OF RADNOR TOWNSHIP,
DELAWARE COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA,
AUTHORIZING THE PAYMENT OF
CHANGE ORDER #4 INLET AND PIPE ADJUSTMENT; AND
#5 NEW PAVING LIMITS, TO LOFTUS CONSTRUCTION,
IN THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF $8,320.24

WHEREAS, Radnor Township awarded the contract for the Roberts Road Culvert
Rehabilitation to Loftus Construction;

WHEREAS, the rehabilitation has incurred unforeseen conditions, which require
change orders;

WHEREAS, these change orders have been reviewed and approved by Township
consulting engineers and staff; and

WHEREAS, Change Orders #4 & 5 are as follows;

. Deseription.. @ . [ Cost |
4 Inlet and Pipe Adjustment $2,835.24
5 New Paving Limits 5,485.00
TOTAL COST OF CHANGE ORDERS $8,320.24

NOW, THEREFORE, be it RESOLVED by the Board of Commissioners of Radnor
Township does hereby Authorize the Payment of Change Orders #4: Inlet and Pipe

Adjustment; and #5: New Paving Limits, to Loftus Construction in the Total Amount of
$8,320.24.

SO RESOLVED this 5th day of October, A.D., 2020.

RADNOR TOWNSHIP

Bﬁw
Namé: [Jack Larkin
Titley \President

ATTEST:

Manager/Secretary



